
2024 Orientation Committees
Section Chair
Bill Morach

Eugene CC (541) 344-5124 billm@eugenecountryclub.com

Oregon Chapter
Jeff Simonds, Chair

Bandon Dunes (541) 347-5888 jsimonds@bandondunesgolf.com
Chris Gonzales

Pacific Golf & Turf (503) 810-3933 cgonzales@pacificgolfturf.com
John Grothe

Willamette Valley CC (503) 266-2102 jgrothe@willamettevalleycc.com
Bill Morach

Eugene CC (541) 914-4911 billm@eugenecountryclub.com
Cody Pitz

The Reserve Vineyards and GC (503) 649-8191 cody.pitz@reservegolf.com
Howie Pruitt

Aspen Lakes GC (541) 549-4653 howiep@msn.com
Kevin Coombs

Orchard Hills CC (360) 953-1145 kevincoombspga@gmail.com
Cooper Loew

Eugene CC (541) 344-5124 cloew@eugenecountryclub.com

Western Washington Chapter
Christian Ballard, Chair

mailto:billm@eugenecountryclub.com


Chambers Bay (253) 460-4653 christianballard20@gmail.com
Sam Smith

Fairwood G&CC (360) 888-5381 sam@fairwood.org
Erik Haag

Meadow Park GC (253) 473-3033 Erikh@tacomaparks.com .
Chad Wagner

The Cedars at Dungeness (360) 582-4913 cwagner@7cedarsresort.com

Central Washington Chapter
Clint Ables, Chair

Zintel Creek GC (509) 783-6014 clint@zintelcreek.com

Inland Empire Chapter
Nick McCaslin, Chair (509) 466-9813 nmccaslin@pga.com

Kalispel G&CC

Western Montana Chapter
Adam Long, Chair

Golf Genius (406) 529-3871 adamlong@pga.com
Ryan Cutter,

Green Meadow CC (406) 442-1420 rcutter@gmcchelena.com


